KA746 - LADIES' LIGHTWEIGHT MULTIPOCKET TROUSERS

KA746 LADIES' LIGHTWEIGHT MULTIPOCKET TROUSERS

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

34
Pcs./@ 20
Waist Width (B) 37
Inseam (A) 82
Outseam (A) 105
Hip Width (C) 46

LA L L L ERR T
Beige B Light Charcoal B Light Khaki

36
20
38.50
82
105.50
47.50

KARIBAN

MAIN FEATURES

140 g/m?

100% cotton poplin

Washed fabric for a soft and comfortable feel

Contrasting inner waistband with drawstring

Zip fastening and press stud

2 Italian front pockets, including one with a coin pocket

2 gusseted pockets with flap and press stud at back and sides

Knee yokes

Country Of Origin:
Bangladesh
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